

## City of Marshall, Minnesota

### **Taxicab**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

#### <u>DownTown DD dba</u> <u>Marshall Taxi</u>

For a **Taxicab License** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, December 17, 2024

Mayor
Attest:

City Clerk



## City of Marshall, Minnesota

# **Taxicab**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

#### Southwestern Transporation Services, LLC dba Southwest Taxi

For a **Taxicab License** from **January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, December 17, 2024

Mayor
Attest:

City Clerk